POOL A
1. Zillah
2. Yakima Supers
3. E.V. Slammers
4. Richland Sonics
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2006 MID WINTER CLASSIC BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

Win

Saturday January 7"

Loss
0

0 2
2 0
0 2

lvs?2
5vs6
3vs4
8vs7
2vs3
6Vvs7
lvs4
5vs8

Sunday January 8"

Scores
60-13
37-13
43-15
52-27
16-43
21-33
54-11
31-43

3vsl
6vs8
5vs7
2vs4

pool A # 4 vs pool
pool A # 2 vs pool
pool B # 1 vs pool
pool A # 3 vs pool

Scores

30-38
17-43
36-21
28-9

5TH GRADE BOYS

POOL B

in
5.G-Town Ballers 1
6. Triple Threat-Rutledge 0 2
7. Toppenish Lil Cats' 1
8. Richland -Hilti 2

Loss

-

Lewis & Clark Gyms

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Aux
Main
Main
Lewis & Clark Gyms
Main
Main
Main
Main
4 18-33 Main Team 6 winner
2 3/4 31-39 Main Team 5 winner
1 1/2 35-17 Main Team 1 winner
3 12-35 Main Team 7 winner



